
713

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Monmouthshire Agricultural and )

Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth^
Bank, Brecon Bank, Chepstow /
Bank, Chepstow Old Bank, and f
Boss and Herefordshire Bank )

Newark and Sleaford Bank, and)
Sleaford and Newark Bank /

Norwich Crown Bank and Norfolk )

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank

Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank
Oxford Old Bank
Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and"}

Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton- /
bridge and Tonbridge Wells and f

Oxfordshire Witney Bank

Pease's Old Bank, Hall, the Hull)
Old Bank and Beverley Bank J

Peterborough Bank and Oundle Bank

Rochdale Bank
Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank
Royston Bank t...
Rugby Bank

Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire

laaffron Walden and North Essex Bank
Salop Bank
Scarborough Old Bank
Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews-)

Southampton TOT/C and County Bank

Southampton and Hampshire Bank ...

Stafford Old Bank ..,.,..,

• - - 1

Abergavenny

Nuneaton . .....
Plymouth... ••
Sarnm ....•«......•
Nottingham .........

Oxford

Hull
Penzancc ..........
Peterborough
Haverfordwest. ....

Readin'1' ..........

Rochdale .«« ••••. .

Royston .....
Rugby
Rye

Saffron Walden ...
Shrewsbury
Scarborough .. >.

Sittingbourne
Southampton

Southampton
btone
Stafford ...... .

Handley, Peacock, and Co

Eaton, Hammond, and Co

Robinson, Parsons, & Co. Not re

T. H. and S. Beechin<r

J W. Clinch and Co

D. Yorke and Co
J «l nil W Wllfwa

Stephens, Blandy, and Co

A. Butlin and Son

Woodall and Co

Rocke, JSytons, and Co

Atherley, Full, and Co
W. Moore

Average
Amount.

£.
6257

14187

28375

130S4

24852

46168

21929
17118

45871

58824
9187
3615

26060
12544
26711

9827
ceived.

8500

11376

37920
11015
7119

10678

28816
31334
5240
4490
6626

10941
10109
13283
3963

28765
14934
23131

38829

2218
12989
13081
3764
410

11012


